| EXHIBIT NO. | |
|-------------|---------|
| | 3-24-09 |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

__Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| | 11 | | |
|---|-----|-----|----|
| 3 | - 4 | 24- | 09 |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

| ALEXANDRIA | COMMUNITY I | POLICY AND | MANAGEMENT | TEAM |
|-------------------|--------------------|------------|------------|-------------|
| | | | | |

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court

Ronald Lemley

Successfully appointed by unanimous vote

(Residency Waiver Required)

Wilson, Kapidea, Gaines, Ruille, Snedberg, Lovain, Pepper

| EXHIBIT NO. | 11 |
|-------------|---------|
| | 3-24-09 |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| EXHIBIT NO. | 11 |
|-------------|---------|
| LANDII 110. | 3-24-09 |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| EXHIBIT NO. | | 11 |
|-------------|--|---------|
| | The second secon | 3-24-09 |

Mame of Council Member

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| EXHIBIT NO. | 11 |
|-------------|---------|
| | 3-24-09 |

Ksupicka NAME OF COUNCIL MEMBER

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

_Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| EXHIBIT NO. | |
|-------------|---------|
| EARIOTI NO. | 3-24-09 |
| | |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| EXHIBIT NO. | 11 |
|-------------|-------------|
| | 3-24-09 |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court Services Unit

Ronald Lemley
(Residency Waiver Required)

| EXHIBIT NO. | 11 |
|-------------|---------|
| EXHIBIT NO. | 3-24-09 |

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA COMMUNITY POLICY AND MANAGEMENT TEAM

(2-Year Term)

1 Designee of the Director of the Alexandria Juvenile Court
Services Unit

_Ronald Lemley (Residency Waiver Required)